
Materiale gradinarit

I.D.: 106277077

Data publicarii	26.11.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 616,81 RON - 616,81 RON

Descriere: GHIVECI - 3 x 33,6133 = 100,84 ROLA SERVETELE- 2 x 6,725 = 13,45 COS GUNOI- 1 x 37,82 = 37,82 SACI MENAJ 240L- 10 x 10,084 = 100,84 SERVETELE UMEDE- 7 x 5,0414 = 35,29 MANUSI- 3 x 21,01 = 63,03 SACI MENAJ 35 L- 10 x 2,9412 = 29,41 SACI MENAJ 60L - 10 x 5,462 = 54,62 JARDINIERA - 12 x 15,1258 = 181,51
